
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Julie Billiart AM Bus #31 - MRS. SKINNER    
Vehicle: 31       

STOP TIME LOCATION      
1 6:45 Depart Bus Garage - 33480 Pin Oak Pkwy  
2 6:50 595 Crossings Way  
3 6:52 514 Waterford Ct  
4 6:57 Belmar Blvd & Pebblebrook Ct (N)  
5 7:03 536 Legends Row  
6 7:09 Greenbriar Dr & Orchard Park Dr (NW)  
7 7:16 360 Bayview Dr  
8 7:18 31730 Leeward Ct  
9 7:35 Julie Billiart  

        
Trip: Julie Billiart PM Bus #31 - MRS. SKINNER    
Vehicle: 31       

STOP TIME LOCATION      
1 2:15 Depart Bus Garage - 33480 Pin Oak Pkwy  
2 2:37 Julie Billiart  
3 2:52 360 Bayview Dr  
4 2:55 31730 Leeward Ct  
5 3:02 Greenbriar Dr & Orchard Park Dr (NW)  
6 3:05 536 Legends Row  
7 3:13 595 Crossings Way  
8 3:15 514 Waterford Ct  
9 3:19 33001 Canterbury Rd  

10 3:22 Belmar Blvd & Pebblebrook Ct (N)  
11 3:26 Westview Elementary PU  

   


